
   MODULO DIDATTICO : MD10 
        
  
 

Ricevimento Iscrizione 
           per e-mail 
           Data e ora 

COMITATI REGIONALI 
“NORD” 

 
 
Milano, 22 settembre 2012 
 
 
1) CAVALLONE ROSANNA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4  h. 14.50 
 
2) CONDELLI  SILVIA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4  h. 14.50 
 
3) MANDELLI  CLAUDIA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  19/4      h. 14.51 
 
4) MANGANELLI CHIARA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4      h. 16.32 
 
5) PACIOLLA  ELEONORA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4  h. 21.44 
 
6) MORONI  DAVIDE  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4     h.   8.33 
 
7) RADAELLI  MAURA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4  h.   8.33 
 
8) BASCETTA   VANESSA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4  h. 17.07 
 
9) DOSSENA  LAURA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.   7.32 
 
10) MAGGI  DARIA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.  16.09 
 
11) BORSARI  ARIANNA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.  21.41 
 
12) ALCINESIO  ANNALISA  C.R. LIGURIA  23/4     h.    9.27 
 
13) FONGARO  ANNA   C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 23/4     h.  10.29 
 
14) DAMNOTTI  SIMONA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  23/4 h.  11.48 
 
15) DOMENICONI CHIARA  C.R. EMILIA R.  24/4     h.  12.13 
 
16) MASCETTI  SIMONA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  24/4 h.  15.01 
 
17) FOGLIO  VALENTINA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  25/4     h.  20.45 
 
18) MARINUCCI  GIORGIA  C.R. EMILIA R.  25/4     h.  21.32 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19) DIOTTO  LAURA  C.R. VENETO  26/4     h.  11.35 
 
20) CROCIANI  MICHELA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  27/4  h.   8.45 
 
21)  LOSI   TIZIANA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  4/5  h.  00.21 
 
22) CROPI   ALESSANDRO C.R. LOMBARDIA  7/5  h. 14.59 
 
23) VADALA’  ANDREA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  7/5        h. 14.59 
 
24) CORTINOVIS ILARIA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  8/5        h. 22.50 
 
25) ARATO  VERONICA  C.R. PIEMONTE  9/5  h. 16.45 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

   MODULO DIDATTICO : MD9    
 

Ricevimento Iscrizione 
           per e-mail 
           Data e ora 

COMITATI REGIONALI 
“NORD” 

 
Milano, 23 settembre 2012 
 
 
1) MANDELLI  CLAUDIA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  19/4      h. 14.51 
 
2) MANGANELLI CHIARA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4      h. 16.32 
 
3) PACIOLLA  ELEONORA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 19/4  h. 21.44 
 
4) MORONI  DAVIDE  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4     h.   8.33 
 
5) RADAELLI  MAURA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4  h.   8.33 
 
6) BASCETTA   VANESSA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  20/4  h. 17.07 
 
7) DOSSENA  LAURA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.   7.32 
 
8) MAGGI  DARIA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.  16.09 
 
9) BORSARI  ARIANNA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  21/4     h.  21.41 
 
10) ALCINESIO  ANNALISA  C.R. LIGURIA  23/4     h.    9.27 
 
11) FONGARO  ANNA   C.R. PIEMONTE V.A. 23/4     h.  10.29 
 
12) DAMNOTTI  SIMONA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  23/4 h.  11.48 
 
13) DOMENICONI CHIARA  C.R. EMILIA R.  24/4     h.  12.13 
 
14) MASCETTI  SIMONA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  24/4 h.  15.01 
 
15) FOGLIO  VALENTINA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  25/4     h.  20.45 
 
16) MARINUCCI  GIORGIA  C.R. EMILIA R.  25/4     h.  21.32 
 
17) DIOTTO  LAURA  C.R. VENETO  26/4     h.  11.35 
 
18) CROCIANI  MICHELA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  27/4  h.   8.45 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
19)  LOSI   TIZIANA  C.R. LOMBARDIA  4/5  h.  00.21 
 
20) CROPI   ALESSANDRO C.R. LOMBARDIA  7/5    h. 14.59 
 
21) VADALA’  ANDREA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  7/5          h. 14.59 
 
22) CORTINOVIS ILARIA  C.R.LOMBARDIA  8/5          h. 22.50 
 
23) ARATO  VERONICA  C.R. PIEMONTE  9/5    h. 16.45 
 
24) CIUCHE  CLAUDIA  C.R. PIEMONTE V.A.         10/5        h.  12.42 
 
 


